
附件1
理事候选人和会员代表名额分配表

	单位
	理事名额
	代表名额

	
	科协系统
	教育系统
	科技系统
	其它
	

	南昌
	1
	1
	1
	1
	10

	九江
	1
	1
	1
	1
	10

	景德镇
	1
	1
	1
	
	5

	萍乡
	1
	1
	1
	
	6

	新余
	1
	1
	1
	
	5

	鹰潭
	1
	1
	1
	
	5

	赣州
	1
	1
	1
	2
	14

	宜春
	1
	1
	1
	1
	10

	上饶
	1
	1
	1
	1
	10

	吉安
	1
	1
	1
	1
	10

	抚州
	1
	1
	1
	1
	10

	省直单位
	7
	3
	3
	10
	23

	总计
	
	
	
	
	118

	备注：代表名额中含理事名额。



